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Golf Events
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Day Date Event Course Entry Fee
Fri. - Sun. May 3 -5 Greater Cleveland Match Play Championship Shawnee Hills $85
Saturday May 18 Two Player Scramble Manakiki $160/Team
Sunday June 2 Two - Player Better Ball Sleepy Hollow | $160/Team
Monday June 17 Junior Greater Cleveland Amateur Seneca $50
Wed. & Thur. June 26 & 27 Senior Greater Cleveland Amateur (50+) Big Met $100
Sat. & Sun. July6 &7 Course Championship - GCAC Qualifier Manakiki $125
Sat. & Sun. July6 &7 Course Championship - GCAC Qualifier Big Met $125
Sat. & Sun. July 13 & 14 Course Championship - GCAC Qualifier Sleepy Hollow $125
Sat. & Sun. July 20 & 21 Course Championship - GCAC Qualifier Seneca $125
Sat. & Sun. July 27 & 28 Course Championship - GCAC Qualifier Shawnee Hills $125
Fri. - Sun. August 9-11 Greater Cleveland Amateur (GCAC)" Sleepy Hollow $125
Saturday August 17 Women'’s Greater Cleveland Amateur Manakiki $50
Sunday August 18 Stableford Competition Seneca $60
Saturday August 24 Ironman at [ronwood Ironwood $60
Saturday September 7 Bill Barbour Cup Sleepy Hollow | $160/Team
ALL ENTRY FEES TO PLAYER OF THE YEAR SERIES INCLUDE GREENS FEE & PRIZES ONLY
*World Amateur Golf Ranking Event
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Day Date Event Course Entry Fee
Saturday August 31 Superintendents Revenge Washington $35
Friday May 10 Moonlight Golf - 8:15 p.m. Start Mastick Woods $35
Friday June 14 Moonlight Golf - 8:45 p.m. Start Mastick Woods $35
Friday July 19 Moonlight Golf - 8:45 p.m. Start Mastick Woods $35
Sunday July 21 Parent/Child (Child 18yrs. old+) Manakiki $140/Team
Friday August 16 Moonlight Golf - 8:00 p.m. Start Seneca $35
Friday August 23 Moonlight Golf - 7:45 p.m. Start Mastick Woods $35
Friday September 6 Moonlight Golf - 7:30 p.m. Start Shawnee Hills $35
Friday September 13 Moonlight Golf - 7:00 p.m. Start Little Met $35
Friday September 27 Moonlight Golf - 7:00 p.m. Start Mastick Woods $35

For more information visit: clevelandmetroparks.com/golf
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